For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

480984
744199
689125
736645
112842
717980
697305
448533
440869
700430

SABINE PASS PORT AUTHORITY

2025

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name Market Value
GOLDEN PASS PIPELINE LLC $2,605,974,201
PORT ARTHUR LNG LLC $236,567,391
PALNG COMMON FACILITIES CO LLC $42,508,956
BAY TOWING LLC $26,710,034
BO MAC CONTRACTORS LTD $19,163,000
SUNBELT RENTALS INC #1917 $17,119,127
PORT ARTHUR LAND COMPANY LLC $16,013,594
BANC OF AMERICA LEASING & CAPITAL $13,533,934
PREMCOR REFINING GROUP INC THE $10,320,123
PORT CITY SABINE HOLDINGS LLC $10,739,322

Taxable Value

$362,504,727
$236,567,391
$42,508,956
$26,710,034
$19,163,000
$17,119,127
$15,329,330
$13,533,934
$9,778,067
$9,098,104

True Automation, Inc.



