

For Entity : SABINE PASS PORT AUTHORITY

Year: 2025

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
480984	GOLDEN PASS PIPELINE LLC	\$2,605,974,201	\$362,504,727
744199	PORT ARTHUR LNG LLC	\$236,567,391	\$236,567,391
689125	PALNG COMMON FACILITIES CO LLC	\$42,508,956	\$42,508,956
736645	BAY TOWING LLC	\$26,710,034	\$26,710,034
112842	BO MAC CONTRACTORS LTD	\$19,163,000	\$19,163,000
717980	SUNBELT RENTALS INC #1917	\$17,119,127	\$17,119,127
697305	PORT ARTHUR LAND COMPANY LLC	\$16,013,594	\$15,329,330
448533	BANC OF AMERICA LEASING & CAPITAL	\$13,533,934	\$13,533,934
440869	PREMCOR REFINING GROUP INC THE	\$10,320,123	\$9,778,067
700430	PORT CITY SABINE HOLDINGS LLC	\$10,739,322	\$9,098,104